SP100 Series
Solar Pump Controller
Your Trusted Industry Automation Solution Provider
202407 (V1.0)66003-00356
@invtelectric Website:www.invt.com
INVT Guangming Technology Building, Songbai Road, Matian, Guangming District, Shenzhen, China
HMI
Solar InverterUPS DCIM New Energy Vehicle Powertrain System

GPRS 4G,WIFI
Keypad LCD
Cooling manner Nature cooling/ Fan cooling
Rated specification parameters
SP100 Series Solar Pump Controller
7
Series Model Rated output
power(kW)
AC input
current(A)
PV max. input
current(A)
Output
current(A)
DC
SP100-2R2-D2-6-S 2.2
/
15 5.5
SP100-2R2-D4-6-S 2.2 15 5
SP100-004-D4-6-S 4 15 9.5
SP100-5R5-D4-6-S 5.5 30 14
SP100-7R5-D4-6-S 7.5 30 18.5
SP100-011-D4-6-S 11 30 25
SP100-015-D4-6-S 15 45 32
SP100-018-D4-6-S 18.5 45 38
AC&DC
Built-in booster
SP100-0R7-2-T-6-S 0.75 9.3 15 7.2
SP100-1R5-2-T-6-S 1.5 15.7 15 10.2
SP100-2R2-2-T-6-S 2.2 24 15 14
SP100-2R2-4-T-6-S 2.2 5.8 15 5.5
SP100-004-4-T-6-S 4 13.5 15 9.5
AC&DC
SP100-2R2-4-6-S 2.2 5.5 15 5.5
SP100-004-4-6-S 4 9.5 15 9.5
SP100-5R5-4-6-S 5.5 14 30 14
SP100-7R5-4-6-S 7.5 18.5 30 18.5
Recommended Solar Array Configuration
8
Sign Description Function
① DC SWITCH Control the on/off of DC input